

Women Placed At The Center Of The Universe In New Jewelry Collection

(NAPSA)—There's good news for those looking for a holiday gift for that special someone. A new collection of diamond jewelry celebrates the unique, beautiful woman who is an important presence in your life, holds everything together or keeps in motion the many different aspects of the universe you share.

All the jewelry in The Center of My Universe" collection from Forevermark features a single, central Forevermark diamond surrounded by a halo of pavé diamonds.

Less than 1 percent of the world's diamonds are eligible to become a Forevermark diamond and be inscribed with the company's icon and the diamond's individual identification number. Inscription underpins a promise that each diamond has been responsibly sourced.



The Center of My Universe[®] Round Diamond Pendant by Ritani for Forevermark makes for a great gift.



Catch her eye with something for her ears: The Center of My Universe[®] Round Diamond Drop Earrings by A.Link for Forevermark.

Invisible to the naked eye, the inscription is made using proprietary technology from the De Beers group of companies. It is also recorded on the personalized identification card, which comes with each and every Forevermark diamond.

The actual size of the inscription is one-twentieth of a micron deep and can only be seen using a special viewer, which can be found at jewelers authorized to carry the line. It has been confirmed by leading gemological institutes that the inscription does not affect the internal quality of a diamond in any way.

Those concerned about the social aspects of the diamond industry will be glad to know that the company states that the diamonds selected for the pieces in the collection only come from sources that are committed to the highest business, social and environmental standards. Not only are they conflict-free, but the company says that the sale of these stones benefits the people, communities and countries from which they originate.

Each and every business that serves as a partner in the supply chain must meet the Forevermark Integrity Requirements—a set of rigorous standards for the diamond industry.

The world's leading independent auditor, Société Générale de Surveillance (SGS), inspects and monitors every Forevermark partner to ensure compliance with these standards on a regular basis. This ongoing process ensures that the company's supply chain is deemed responsible at every stage and the company's Pipeline Integrity is preserved and maintained.

To learn more, visit www. forevermarkdiamond.com.



The Center of My Universe[®] Three Stone Ring by Rahaminov for Forevermark can rock her world.